
PRODUCT

TREX SELECT

NOTES

• rk MILES stocks:

 - Pebble Grey (ALL LOCATIONS)

 -Saddle (M, WT)

 -Woodland Brown (MD)

• Minimal annual maintenance.

• Composite decking - produced from recycled materials.

TREX TRANSCEND • Available in more color options than Select.

• Deeper woodgrain pattern for a realistic finish.

• Thicker (more durable) than Select. Measures to a true 1.”

• rk MILES stocks Island Mist. All colors available for

  special order.

• Minimal annual maintenance.

• Composite decking - produced from recycled materials.

LENGTH

12,16,20

PRESSURE TREATED

RED BALAU

KNOTTY CEDAR

IPE

1x4

5/4x4 T&G

5/4x6

1x4 T&G 8,10,12,16
18,20

5/4x6

5/4x6 GRV
8,10,12,16
18,19,20

12,16

8,10,12,14,16

• Tropical hardwood (Mahogany).

• 1x4 can span 16” while 5/4x6 can span 24.” 

• Some annual maintenance required.

• If left to weather; will turn a light, silverish grey.**

• Extremely durable, scratch resistant hardwood.

• rk MILES does not stock 5/4x6” grooved - can be S.O. 

• Most economical decking option.

• Can be stained or left to weather.

• Some annual maintenance is required.

• Stocked at all rk MILES locations.

• Can be stained or left to weather (will turn silver-grey).

• Provides a more rustic finish than IPE or Red Balau.

• Annual maintenance required (especially if stained).**

• Stocked at all rk MILES locations.

• Toughest, longest lasting real-wood decking material.

• Extremely resistant to rot and fungus. 

• Exceeds the lifespan of Red Balau.

• Will weather to a silver-grey if left unfinished.**

• Only stocked in Williamstown and Hatfield.

5/4x6

12,16,20
5/4x6

5/4x6

5/4x6

5/4x4 16 only

rk MILES 2021 DECKING PRODUCT QUICK COMPARE

*rk MILES does not recommend any type of coating or finish on hardwood or cedar decks**

*Consult with an rk MILES salesperson for further information and pricing
revised 2/8/21

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends a 2.5” exterior stainless steel deck screw for application from brands such as GRK, Hillman,

or Stallion. Add $1/SF for stainless fasteners.  
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FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends 3 fastener options: 1. Fastenmaster Cortex hidden fastener system. 2. Fastenmaster Trapease3 color 

matched composite screw. 3. Trex hidden clip fastener. Add $1/SF for stainless fasteners - clips or screws.
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LOCATION

5/4x6 GRV

5/4x6 GRV

W, H

ALL

LOCATIONS

ALL

LOCATIONS

M,MD,W,H,MO

*Special 

order only

M, MD, W, H

M, W

M,MD,W,H,MO

Location Key

M - Manchester   MD - Middlebury   W - Williamstown   H - West Hatfield   MO - Morrisville   
S - Stowe   B - Barre   MT - Montpelier   SJ - Saint Johsnbury   WT - Waitsfield  


