rk MILES 2021 **DECKING** PRODUCT QUICK COMPARE

PRODUCT	LENGTH	LOCATION	NOTES
TREX SELECT	12,16,20	M,MD,W,H,MO	• rk MILES stocks:
5/4x6			- Pebble Grey (ALL LOCATIONS)
5/4x6 GRV			-Saddle (M, WT) -Woodland Brown (MD)
			Minimal annual maintenance.
			Composite decking - produced from recycled materials.

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends 3 fastener options: 1. Fastenmaster Cortex hidden fastener system. 2. Fastenmaster Trapease3 color matched composite screw. 3. Trex hidden clip fastener. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners - clips or screws.

TREX TRANSCEND	12,16,20	*Special order only	Available in more color options than Select.
5/4x6			 Deeper woodgrain pattern for a realistic finish. Thicker (more durable) than Select. Measures to a true 1."
5/4x6 GRV			 rk MILES stocks Island Mist. All colors available for special order.
			 Minimal annual maintenance. Composite decking - produced from recycled materials.

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends 3 fastener options: 1. Fastenmaster Cortex hidden fastener system. 2. Fastenmaster Trapease3 color matched composite screw. 3. Trex hidden clip fastener. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners - clips or screws.

RED BALAU	8,10,12,16 - 18,20	M, MD, W, H • 1x4 can span 1 • Some annual r	• Tropical hardwood (Mahogany).
1x4			• 1x4 can span 16" while 5/4x6 can span 24."
1x4 T&G			 Some annual maintenance required. If left to weather; will turn a light, silverish grey.**
124 100			
5/4x4 T&G		M, W	• Extremely durable, scratch resistant hardwood.
5/4x6		M,MD,W,H,MO	• rk MILES does not stock 5/4x6" grooved - can be S.O.

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends a 2.5" exterior stainless steel deck screw for application from brands such as GRK, Hillman, or Stallion. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners.

IPE	8,10,12,16 18,19,20	W, H	Toughest, longest lasting real-wood decking material.
5/4x6			• Extremely resistant to rot and fungus.
			Exceeds the lifespan of Red Balau.
5/4x6 GRV			• Will weather to a silver-grey if left unfinished.**
			Only stocked in Williamstown and Hatfield.

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends a 2.5" exterior stainless steel deck screw for application from brands such as GRK, Hillman, or Stallion. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners.

KNOTTY CEDAR			Can be stained or left to weather (will turn silver-grey).
5/4x6	12,16	ALL LOCATIONS	 Provides a more rustic finish than IPE or Red Balau. Annual maintenance required (especially if stained).** Stocked at all rk MILES locations.

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends a 2.5" exterior stainless steel deck screw for application from brands such as GRK, Hillman, or Stallion. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners.

PRESSURE TREATED		ALL LOCATIONS	Most economical decking option.
5/4x6	8,10,12,14,16		Can be stained or left to weather.Some annual maintenance is required.Stocked at all rk MILES locations.
5/4x4	16 only		

FASTENERS

rk MILES recommends a 2.5" exterior stainless steel deck screw for application from brands such as GRK, Hillman, or Stallion. Add \$1/SF for stainless fasteners.

Location Key

M - Manchester
 MD - Middlebury
 W - Williamstown
 H - West Hatfield
 MO - Morrisville
 S - Stowe
 B - Barre
 MT - Montpelier
 SJ - Saint Johsnbury
 WT - Waitsfield

*rk MILES does not recommend any type of coating or finish on hardwood or cedar decks**

*Consult with an rk MILES salesperson for further information and pricing

